3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

WENA

Reward at
1000usdc.lol

Fuck Around Find Out

oo v

oYZ-

oo v

oYZ-

Blast Box
https://blast-open.xy

z

3ETH Reward at
airdropeth.lol

1

POLYGON
0xe97e86ed7d9bbd01c0l6fb43dbbasecd237f171a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

5.000000000000000000 SETH at [web3eth.vip]

1.000000000000000000 Reward at 1000usdc.lol

2,500.000000000000000000 FAFO

oo v

oYZ-

oo

oYZ-

Blast Box https://blast-open.xyz

3ETH Reward at airdropeth.lol

5000ZR0O Token at layerzero.pl

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe97e86ed7d9bbd01c016f643d66a4ec6237f171a

Date & time

2024-09-27
07:18:36

2024-09-20
16:30:39

2024-09-14
17:44:32

2024-09-06
20:33:37

2024-08-30
23:09:28

2024-08-18
07:02:12

2024-08-09
03:17:47

Date & time

2024-08-18
07:02:44

Transaction Id

Ox87f56f1f5bcc8b629201

bccab3b225432e3b414311

7995bd6e2665d86791d5d7

0x07945d02d0e35fbeebaa

55a3a1b331729d036ecl71

54021242231b949dc12d58

0xd5caB62d512dchdé4fcO

44741a5aacah%4ebee9f8

bfcl145182cd26c25044613

Ox43b6c7ac09e6996134¢cc

ob365f49ae93877799957c

dldd3dce43bc3ceb87702a

0x1e3al5f63ceab8092245

bee93149c396327d971233

1f4e144a338f698eef318d

Oxf7366c042delfbdeb866

1f8714691a2c1032c8bcéf

eadfee5c668135b176b611

Oxe41c4d0f8h33575d36d3

2c1a5de5214079f3c70888

6e1535203d0c5d0cbc304c

Transaction Id

0x23740f293dfd52c381f5

e98b7dab543c9fedc83dda

c829cci3bafclfaf9cdelas

Amount

+ 500.00000000000000

0000 FAFO

500.00000000000000
0000 FAFO

500.00000000000000
0000 FAFO

500.00000000000000
0000 FAFO

500.00000000000000
0000 FAFO

1.0000000000000000
00 Reward at
1000usdc.lol

5.0000000000000000
00 SETH at
[web3eth.vip]

Amount

+ 1 3ETH Reward at

airdropeth.lol

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87f56f1f5bcc8b629201bcc4b3b225432e3b4143117995bd6e2665d86791d5d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87f56f1f5bcc8b629201bcc4b3b225432e3b4143117995bd6e2665d86791d5d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87f56f1f5bcc8b629201bcc4b3b225432e3b4143117995bd6e2665d86791d5d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07945d02d0e35fbee6aa55a3a1b331729d036ec17154021242231b949dc12d58
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07945d02d0e35fbee6aa55a3a1b331729d036ec17154021242231b949dc12d58
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x07945d02d0e35fbee6aa55a3a1b331729d036ec17154021242231b949dc12d58
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5ca062d512dcbd64fc044741a5aacab94ebee09f8bfc145182cd26c250446f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5ca062d512dcbd64fc044741a5aacab94ebee09f8bfc145182cd26c250446f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5ca062d512dcbd64fc044741a5aacab94ebee09f8bfc145182cd26c250446f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43b6c7ac09e6996134cc5b365f49ae93877799957cd1dd3dce43bc3ceb87702a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43b6c7ac09e6996134cc5b365f49ae93877799957cd1dd3dce43bc3ceb87702a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43b6c7ac09e6996134cc5b365f49ae93877799957cd1dd3dce43bc3ceb87702a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e3a15f63cea68092245bee93149c396327d9712331f4e144a338f698eef318d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e3a15f63cea68092245bee93149c396327d9712331f4e144a338f698eef318d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e3a15f63cea68092245bee93149c396327d9712331f4e144a338f698eef318d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7366c042de1f6de68661f8714691a2c1032c8bc6feadfee5c668135b176b611
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7366c042de1f6de68661f8714691a2c1032c8bc6feadfee5c668135b176b611
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf7366c042de1f6de68661f8714691a2c1032c8bc6feadfee5c668135b176b611
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe41c4d0f8b33575d36d32c1a5de5214079f3c708886e1535203d0c5d0c6c304c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe41c4d0f8b33575d36d32c1a5de5214079f3c708886e1535203d0c5d0c6c304c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe41c4d0f8b33575d36d32c1a5de5214079f3c708886e1535203d0c5d0c6c304c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23740f293dfd52c381f5e98b7da6543c9fedc83ddac829cc36afc1fa09cde1a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23740f293dfd52c381f5e98b7da6543c9fedc83ddac829cc36afc1fa09cde1a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23740f293dfd52c381f5e98b7da6543c9fedc83ddac829cc36afc1fa09cde1a4

Date & time

2024-08-18
07:02:26

2024-08-18
07:02:26

2024-08-09
03:18:05

2024-08-09
03:17:35

Transaction Id

Oxf604ecdd7293902d08e5

2bd1f05d6c8dBch15h1968

d59ec%48eef159f238c55a

Oxde7cSbdbh8953eal4afbc

c9772fleldaedb232ffdec

4claal0de7be86bd582462e

0x7114375c6099at772005

e8abh4989f46f4df20db87

aba8td96e749a006e3726b

Ox60f34a3d7009025fc1b8

b8b8ab04695fh3841eBac?

Ff84892b4e07f4546d1f45

Amount

+ 1 Blast Box
https://blast-open
.XyZ

+ 1 5000ZR0 Token at

layerzero.pl

+ 1 &8YZ-

+ 1 8YZ-

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf604ecdd7293902d08e52bd1f05d6c8d0cb15b1968d59ec948eef159f238c55a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf604ecdd7293902d08e52bd1f05d6c8d0cb15b1968d59ec948eef159f238c55a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf604ecdd7293902d08e52bd1f05d6c8d0cb15b1968d59ec948eef159f238c55a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde7c5bdb8953ea04afbcc9772f1e1daedb232ffdec4c1aa0de7be86bd582462e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde7c5bdb8953ea04afbcc9772f1e1daedb232ffdec4c1aa0de7be86bd582462e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde7c5bdb8953ea04afbcc9772f1e1daedb232ffdec4c1aa0de7be86bd582462e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7114375c6099af772005e8abb4989f46f4df20db87a6a8fd96e749a006e3726b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7114375c6099af772005e8abb4989f46f4df20db87a6a8fd96e749a006e3726b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7114375c6099af772005e8abb4989f46f4df20db87a6a8fd96e749a006e3726b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60f34a3d7009025fc1b8b8b8ab04695fb3841e0ac2ff84892b4e07f4546d1f45
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60f34a3d7009025fc1b8b8b8ab04695fb3841e0ac2ff84892b4e07f4546d1f45
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60f34a3d7009025fc1b8b8b8ab04695fb3841e0ac2ff84892b4e07f4546d1f45

